
PROSPECT MOUNTAIN 2023-2024 SEASON PASS FORM

Regular Price November October September
Single $235 $230
Couple $400 $390
Junior/Senior $195 $190
Senior Couple $345 $336
Family $540 $527
Team $155 $152

Passholder'sName:
Type of Pass:

Cost:
Address:
E-mail:

PhoneNumber:

$ Season Pass

$ Additional Tax Deductible Donation to Support PMA

$ Grand Total

Pleasemake checks payable to:
ProspectMountain AssociatesInc.
P.O. Box 4444
Bennington, VT 05201

$224 $218
$370
$180
$319
$501

$380
$185
$327
$514
$149 $145

Questions: Contact Dave Newell - info@prospectmountain.com - (802)-688-7807


