PROSPECT MOUNTAIN 2023-2024 SEASON PASS FORM



	Regular Price	November	October	September
Single	\$235	\$230	\$224	\$218
Couple	\$400	\$390	\$380	\$370
Junior/Senior	\$195	\$190	\$185	\$180
Senior Couple	\$345	\$336	\$327	\$319
Family	\$540	\$527	\$514	\$501
Team	\$155	\$152	\$149	\$145

Winter 20222023 Season Pass Order Form

Passholder's Name:	
Type of Pass:	
Cost:	
Address:	
E-mail:	
Phone Number:	

 \$
 Season Pass

 \$
 Additional Tax Deductible Donation to Support PMA

 \$
 Grand Total

Please make checks payable to: Prospect Mountain AssociatesInc. P.O. Box 4444 Bennington, VT 05201

Questions: Contact Dave Newell - info@prospectmountain.com - (802)-688-7807